STEP
RANGE

Solano County Office of Education

2018-19
Certificated Directors
220 Days

$1,207.00 Master’s Stipend
$1,207.00 Doctoral Stipend

1 2 3
$111,277.00 $113,534.00 $115,791.00
$118,166.00 $120,423.00 $122,680.00
$125,133.00 $127,390.00 $129,647.00
$131,390.00 $134,675.00 $138,042.00
$132,686.00 $134,943.00 $137,200.00

4

$118,048.00
$124,937.00
$131,904.00
$141,493.00
$139,457.00

Salary placement based on experience with up to 14 years toward longevity.

1.25% at 15 years
2.00% additional at 20 years
2.00% additional at 24 years
2.00% additional at 30 years
2.00% additional at 35 years

2% Increase over 2017-18
Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 5-30-19

Range

3A

Title

Director, Early Learning

Director, Student & Program Support

Director, Innovative Programs & Student Success
Director, Resources Development & Transition

Director, Special Education

Director, Student Services, Equity and Support Services

Director, District and School Support

Senior Director, Community Engagement
Senior Director, Special Education

Updated 7-24-19

5

$120,305.00
$127,194.00
$134,161.00
$145,030.00
$141,714.00



