Solano County Office of Education 2018-19 Certificated Directors 220 Days

\$1,207.00 Master's Stipend \$1,207.00 Doctoral Stipend

STEP RANGE	1	2	3	4	5
1	\$111,277.00	\$113,534.00	\$115,791.00	\$118,048.00	\$120,305.00
2	\$118,166.00	\$120,423.00	\$122,680.00	\$124,937.00	\$127,194.00
3	\$125,133.00	\$127,390.00	\$129,647.00	\$131,904.00	\$134,161.00
3A	\$131,390.00	\$134,675.00	\$138,042.00	\$141,493.00	\$145,030.00
4	\$132,686.00	\$134,943.00	\$137,200.00	\$139,457.00	\$141,714.00

Salary placement based on experience with up to 14 years toward longevity.

1.25% at 15 years 2.00% additional at 20 years 2.00% additional at 24 years 2.00% additional at 30 years 2.00% additional at 35 years

2% Increase over 2017-18
Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 5-30-19

Range	Title
3	Director, Early Learning Director, Student & Program Support Director, Innovative Programs & Student Success Director, Resources Development & Transition Director, Special Education Director, Student Services, Equity and Support Services
ЗА	Director, District and School Support
4	Senior Director, Community Engagement Senior Director, Special Education